
  

DAY DATE TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Friday 8/15/14 Jamboree  Hollandale, MS 7:00 

Friday 8/22/14 Greenville Away  7:00 

Friday 8/29/14 Simmons Home 7:00 

Friday 9/5/14 Ruleville Home 7:00 

Friday 9/12/14 Vicksburg Away 7:00 

Friday 9/19/14 Leflore Co.  Away  7:00 

Friday 9/26/14            Humphrey Co. Home 7:00 

**Friday 10/3/14 Cleveland Away 7:00 

**Friday 10/10/14 Amanda Elzy Away 7:00 

**Friday 10/17/14 Greenwood Away 7:00 

**Friday 10/24/14 Yazoo City  Home 7:00 

**Friday 10/31/14  Yazoo Co.  Home 7:00 

Friday 11/7/14 1st Round Playoff TBA 7:00 

Friday 11/14/14 2nd Round Playoff TBA 7:00 

**Denotes Region Games 

2014 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

Gentry High School 
 


